LA
i B A i
‘:G‘ﬂ-‘,‘”;’ 4
TUEeT T

No. E2-.2888/2024/AVC Office of the Principal,
Vaidyaratnam P.S.Varier Ayurveda College, Kottakkal
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Quotation Extended Notice

The last date for receipt of quatation for supply of Medical books and General books
to VPSV Ayurveda college Kottakkal, vide quotation No:E2/2888/2024/AVC Dated:

07/11/2024 has been extended to 0 2/2024\2 .00 PM.
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LIST OF BOOKS - MODERN MEDICAL , AYURVEDA

MEDICAL & GENERAL (Latest Editions Only)

SL Author
No
MODERN MEDICAL

1 Dr Carol § Dweck
2 Rekha Sharma
3 Hemalatha Kapoorchand

4 Hemalatha Kapoorchand
5 V V Prasad
6 Ruchika Garg
7 Dr.Pravesh
Tomal Lal, Dr.Sudip
8 Keith L. Moeore, T. V. N.
Persaud, Mark G. Torchia
9 AK Datta
10 Siddhartha Mukherjee
11 B D Chaurasia’s
12 Yogesh Sntakke

13 Keith L. Moore

14  Ib Singh
15  Singh
16 GKPal
17  Dinesh Puri
18
Carlson Neil R.

19  Ramnik Sood

20 Brigadier (Dr.) Paramjit
Singh
Dr. Seema Goel

21 Shirish M Kawthalkar

Title

Mindset

Diet Management

A Comprehensive Treatise On
Streeroga

A Comprehensive Treatise On
Prasutitantra

Interacive Workshop On Prasutitantra
Streeroga And Kaumarabhrutya

M C Q In Obstetrics And Gynaecology
For M D And D M Entrance Exam

A Practical Approach In Prasutitantra
And Streeroga _

The Developing Human Clinically
Oriented Embryology

Essentials Of Human Embryology

The Gene: An Intimate History
Human Anatomy (Vol Set)
Textbook Of General Anatomy With
Early Clinical Exposure

Moore Essential Clinical Anatomy
Textbook Of Human Histology
Textbook Of Clinical Neuroanatomy

Textbook Of Medical Physiology

Textbook Of Medical Biochemistry

Foundations Of Physiological
Psychology N

Modern Medical Laboratory

Technology: Methods And

Interpretation (Vol)

Concise Histopathology

Essentials Of Hematology

Publisher

Chauk
Chauk
Rav
Jaypee
Chauk
Elsevier

Current
Book Inter
Scribner
CBS

CBS

Lippncott
Jaypee
Elsevier
India

Pearson
Edn India
Jaypee

ip
Innovative

Jaypee

Cop-
ies

b —



22

23

24

26

27

28

29
30

31
32
33
34
36
37

38
39

40
41

Sunil Kumar And Sourya A Comprehensive Book Of Objective
Acharya Structured Clinical Examination
| ... \OSCE) In General Medicine

_Ramadas Nayak - Textbook Of Pathology For Allied
 Health Sciences
- Gundu Rao P Inorganic Pharmaceutical Chemistry
Singh“H'arkishan S e
Kapoor V K Organic Pharmaceutical Chemistry
B. M. Mithal & A Handbook Of Cosmetics
R.N. Saha :
- Introduction To Ayurvedic
Pharmaceutics
Vijay Malik Drugs And Cosmetic Act -1940
: §};0rt And Exercise Medicine: An
Ddavid Eastwood Essential Guide (Master Pass
_ Series)
Christopher Bulstrode, =~ Oxford Textbook Of Trauma And
Dane Vishpubala : Orthopaedics (Oxford Textbooks
In Surgery)
Abnormal Psychology 4-‘ ﬁéarson M
. Fish’s Clinical Psychology
- Oxford Dictionary Of Psychology
- Cognitive Behaviour Therapy- Basics
AndBeyond
L _ Stroke Rehabilitation Activity Book
Anil Aggrawal - Textbook Of Forensic Medicine And
. Toxicology
K. S. Narayan Principl'es Of Forensic Medicine And
Toxicology .
R. K. Sharma Forensic Medicine And Toxicology
A. K. Das ~ Textbook Of Medical Jurisprudence,
. Forensic Medicine And Toxicology
B.N.Singh ~ Torensic Medicine And Toxicology
S.R. S. Rao Forensic Medicine And Toxicology

., Notion
+ Press
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Vallabh D1
a :
Prakash
ana

Vallabh 1
Prakash
ana

Vallabh 1

~ Prakash
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: Crc Press

- Oxford

Central

Law
Publishing =
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Medical |
Books !
Oxford j
University
. Press
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. Oxford

| University
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42

43

44
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46

47

48

149

50

51

52

53

54

55

36
57
58

59

K. M. Varghese
K.S.Reddy

P. K. Chakraborty

: (Gautam Biswas

. Subramanyam

K. S. Néray}dﬁWRed(‘iwy

'V V Pillay

| Vikas Sinha

Dadapeer K
Anthony Cerulli

_ Anthony Cerulli

Anthony Cerulli
Ffan_cis Zimmerman
Dominik Wujastyk
Dominik Wuj astyk

Dominik Wuj astyk

Charles Leslie Young

~ American Psychiatric Assn

* Forensic Medicine And Toxicologjf
Forensic Medicine Aﬁdmi"gxicology

" Forensic Medicine And Toxicology

Forensic Medicine & Toxicology For
Medical Students

Parikh’s Textbook Of Medical
Jurisprudence, Forensic Medicine And
Toxicology For Classrooms And

Courtrooms
- Essentials Of Forensic Medicine And

Toxicology

~ Textbook Of Forensic Medicine &

Toxicology

Practical Ent _

' Clinical Methods In Ophthalmology

The Practice Of Texts: Education And

. Healing In South India

~ Somatic Lessons: Narratiﬁém

Patienthood And Illness In Indian

: Medical Literature

. Medical Texts & Manuscripts In Indian

Cultural History - _
The Jungle And The Aroma Of Meats

 Studies On Indian Medical History

~ The Roots Of Ayuﬂedaf Selections
- From Sanskrit Medical Writings

Well-Mannered Medicine: Medical
Ethics And Etiquette In Classical
Ayurveda

Paths To Asian Medical Knowledge

Dsm- 5tr
Diagnostical And Statistical Manual Of

Press

Oxford 1
Umniversity
Press
Oxford 2
University
" Oxford 2
~ University
" Press
. Jaypee 2
. Cbs 2
Publishers
Jaypee ; 2
Paras L2
Medical 3
Publisher
Jaypee 2
Jaypee |
University 1
Of
California
Press
State 1
Unvsity
Press Of
NY
1
“Penguin 1
India
Penguin . 1
‘Classics
Oxford 1
- University
Press -
University 1
Of
California
2



60  Dr Ankitha

61 Vinod Paul And Arvind
Bagga

62 Manoj Kumar Sharma

63 Anand Bhatia

64 Aruchamy Lakshman-
aswamy

65 Ppiyush Gupta

66 Dr. Arun Babu Thirun-
avukkarasu

67  Kafeel Khan

68 KPark

69 SDas

AYURVEDA MEDICAL

70  Dr. Pradeep K

71  Dr K A Tawalare

72 Vaidya Ranjit Rai Desai

73 Dr. Shivaprasad Chiplunkar

74  Dr. Gopikrishna S. Acharya

75  Dr. Vasant D Lad

76 Mehta R

77 Levakar G S

78  Ninad Sathye; Shivaji

Wavhal

Mental Disorders

Research Methodology And Medical
Statistics

Ghai Essential Pediatrics

Osce Clinical Pediatrics

One Touch Pediatrics For
Neet/Next/Fmge/Ini-Cet (PB-2024)
Clinical Pediatrics

Clinical Methods In Pediatrics
Pediatrics For Medical Graduates

Manipal Manual Of Clinical

Paediatrics

Textbook of Preventive & Social
Medicine

Manual on Clinical Surgery

Kriya Sarira (Ayurveda Physiology)
For BAMS

Complete Mcqgs Book For First BAMS
Students

Ayurvediya Kriya Sharir

Textbook Of Kriya Sharira

Nidana Prakash: Textbook Of Roga
Nidana And Vikriti Vigyan(Vol 1&2)
Secrets Of Pulse (Art Of Ayurvedic
Pulse Diagnosis)

Pharmaceutics [ & 11

Laboratory Guide For The Analysis Of
Ayurveda And Siddha Formulations

Shlokavali of Rasashastra

_ Bhaishajya Kalpana

Prabhus ,

Tvim

CBS

CBS
CBS

Wolters
Kluwer

CBS

Elsevier

CBS

Chw Orient

Shree
Baidyanath
Ayurved
Bhavan
Chw Prak
Chw Prak

CCRAS
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80
81

82

84

85

86

' : Reported

88

89

90

91

92
93
94
95
96
97

98

Dr Devendra Joshi & Dr
Geeta Joshi

Prof. Parimi Suresh
 Satyendrakumar Arya

- Vaidya Santosh Kumar

- Khandal
" RXK. Goyal

Arumanoor Parameshwaran

Critical Appraisal Of

Medical Practices Of
Ayurveda Herbomineral

- Formulations From

CCRAS Experience

DrR Véi'd;anatﬁ"
Dr B Igbal

S Radhakrishnan
Kaikulangararama Varier
Dr T Madhusoodana Verma
Dr Vasudeva Sharma

Dr M.V.D Namboothiri

Dr Valiafﬁén MS )

~ Formulations

Siddhoushadi Sangraha

A Textbook of Rasashastra

Ayurvediya Rasashastra Ka Udbhava
Evam Vikas
Rasa Bhaishajya Kalpana Vigyan

Adyatan Rasa Shastra

- Ayurvediya AushadhiGunadharma

Shastra Vol (1-5)

Yoga Manjari (18&2)

Manual On Quality

Parameters For Ayurveda & Siddha
Drugs

Safety And Prescription Trends Of
Rasaushadhis

" .General

Guidelines For Drug
Development Of Ayurvedic
Formulations

General

Guidelines For Safety/Toxicity
Evaluation Of Ayurvedic

General

Guidelines For Clinical Evaluation
Of Ayurvedic Interventions

[Nustrated Caraka Samhita
Horthus Malabricus

Indian Philosophy

Ashtanga Hrdayam Bhava Prakasa
Vyakhyayanam =
Ashtanga Hrdayam

Hrdaya Priya Vyakhyanam
Ashtanga Hrdayam
Vasudeeveeyam Vykhyanam
Ashtanga Hrdayam

Sankaree Bhasa Vyakhyanam

_ Legacy Of Vagbhata -

" Krishnadas =
. Acadm :
- Chauk

~ Chw.Sans

Paristhan |

Prabhus

VM
CCRAS

CCRAS

CCRAS

CCRAS

| Chauk
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100

101
102
103
104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

Dr PKV Anand
VM Kuttukrishna Menon

Dr MR Sreekanth
PV Sharma
K D Gaur

Namit Saxena

Udaya Shankar
B Sivapathasundharam

Dr.Snehali Gaonkar
Dept Of Ayurveda
Manuscriptology, NIA
(DU), Jaipur

Ratnaprabha Comment
Dept Of Ayurveda
Manuscriptology, NIA
(DU}, Jaipur

Dept Of Ayurveda
Manuscriptology, NIA
(DU), Jaipur

Dr.Bilal Ahmad Wani

Dr Jerome V Kurian

Dr C N Parameswaran

SastraSahi.Parishath, Thrisr

g2moed

113
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115
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- Bharatiya Nagarik Suraksha Sanhita,

Ashtanga Hrdayam

Vakhya Pradeepika

Ashtanga Hrdayam

Ranjini Vykhyanam

Vaidya Malika

Vagbhata Vivechanam

Textbook On The Bharatiya Nyaya
Sanhita, 2023

Concise Commentary On The

Lexis
Nexis
Lexis
Nexis
2023

Text Book Of Salakya Tantra - Mukha
Roga Vijnana Volume 2

Shafer’s Textbook Of Oral Pathology

Chaukh

Elsevier
) India
Panchakarmapradeepika

Charakasamhita

Charakanyasa And Charakapanjika
Commnet
Chakradatha

Descriptive Catalogue Of Ayurveda
Manuscripts Part-1

Basics Of Research Methodology And

Medical Statistics For Ayurvedic

Scholars
Prabhus
TVM

Pathyapathya Samgraham
(Dr Anand 9447671442, 9447034735)

Manushyasareeram
(Malayalam)
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Nandini Menon
Nidhin Valsan
Haruki Murakam
Jenuy erpenbeck
Charlotte wood
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Aam cho basthar
Cancer Man to Iron Man
Kafka on the store _
Kairos
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150 . Satoshi yagisawa ‘More days at the Mori‘sa_kj bookshop
151 © Elif Shafak The Forty Rules of Love

152 - Stuti Chang]'éw You Only Live Once

153 = Darius Foroux Do It Today



